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c-03
C-04
C-05
C-06
C-07
c-08
C-09
C-10
c-11
c-12
c-13
A-01
c-14
c-15
C-16
c-17
c-18
A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06
A-07
A-08
A-09
c-19
C-20
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C-25
A-11
A-12
HA-01
HA-02
HA-03

I r T r T @ M m m m mmMQ O O 0O 0O 0 T @ 0 0 0 0 @ W0 0 @

J

K
K
K
K
K
K
K

0130-231-11
0130-231-10
0130-231-09
0130-231-26
0130-231-25
0130-231-06
0130-231-27
0130-231-03
0130-231-02
0130-271-14
0130-271-13
0130-271-05
0130-271-04
0130-271-03
0130-271-02
0130-271-01
0130-231-22
0130-231-23
0130-231-24
0130-271-15
0130-271-16
0130-271-17
0130-271-21
0130-271-23
0130-271-24
0130-271-25
0130-271-26
0130-271-27
0130-281-35
0130-281-36
0130-241-30
0130-251-28
0130-251-29
0130-251-42
0130-251-35
0130-251-34
0130-251-32
0130-251-33

Parking lot
Parking lot
Parking lot
Parking lot
Parking lot
Parking lot

SFR Residence/garage
Community Garden
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Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot

Vacant dirt lot

Vacant Commercial Bldg

Parking lot

Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot
Vacant dirt lot

0.16
0.16
0.16
0.20
0.20
0.24
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.20
0.24
0.16
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.29
0.19
0.07
0.16
0.16
0.24
0.11
0.16
0.07
0.07
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HA=Rialto Housing Authority =~ A=Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency of the City of Rialto
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